
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - AUGUST 31, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

21ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAK 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  41:01.1301

1 R. Villopoto  51:01.8912

82 J. Moss  51:01.9613

721 B. Wharton  51:02.0244

52 M. Lemoine  41:02.0815

20 J. Grant  51:02.1846

178 P. Nicoletti  41:02.3067

341 N. Izzi  41:02.3428

122 D. Reardon  31:02.4739

30 J. Weimer  51:02.79810

35 B. Tickle  41:02.83111

114 J. Brayton  51:02.97712

57 R. Sipes  31:03.02813

123 B. Metcalfe  51:03.15514

99 W. Hahn  51:03.16915

45 R. Kiniry  21:03.65516

36 K. Chisholm  41:03.92017

351 S. Sewell  41:03.94618

327 P. Larsen  41:03.95519

211 S. Clarke  31:03.95620

624 M. Hall  31:03.99521

58 K. Cunningham  31:04.13722

144 A. Martin  21:04.49023

281 J. Medaglia  51:04.51824

412 L. Kilbarger  21:04.87725

71 K. Keylon  21:04.87826

395 B. Ritter  51:04.91427

38 A. McFarlane  31:05.18128

156 W. Browning  51:05.23029

148 H. Hewitt  41:05.47830

509 A. Miller  51:05.57931

502 B. Wagner  21:05.79432

767 M. Sheafor  41:05.80033

157 S. Hackley  31:06.58834

247 T. Parks  41:06.74335

309 S. Dally  41:07.07136

343 S. Stella  41:07.47237

758 J. Potter  21:07.70838

87 T. Hibbert  51:07.94139

152 S. Champion  31:08.29840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  333.1181

1 R. Villopoto  533.1612

721 B. Wharton  433.3013

122 D. Reardon  433.3474

52 M. Lemoine  233.3505

82 J. Moss  233.4956

341 N. Izzi  233.5147

28 R. Dungey  433.5208

99 W. Hahn  333.6319

114 J. Brayton  533.64510

30 J. Weimer  333.69711

45 R. Kiniry  333.70912

624 M. Hall  333.77613

57 R. Sipes  233.80514

148 H. Hewitt  333.86415

178 P. Nicoletti  233.86716

35 B. Tickle  233.88717

395 B. Ritter  534.03518

38 A. McFarlane  334.09619

123 B. Metcalfe  534.10020

36 K. Chisholm  434.15621

327 P. Larsen  334.26522

351 S. Sewell  434.30523

144 A. Martin  234.33424

58 K. Cunningham  234.34725

211 S. Clarke  334.46626

281 J. Medaglia  534.51027

87 T. Hibbert  334.66528

71 K. Keylon  334.71629

157 S. Hackley  234.73230

156 W. Browning  334.86331

412 L. Kilbarger  234.95632

309 S. Dally  235.12833

502 B. Wagner  135.33534

767 M. Sheafor  135.35335

247 T. Parks  435.44136

152 S. Champion  235.45637

343 S. Stella  435.62438

758 J. Potter  235.78139

509 A. Miller  335.78840

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  247.7121

1 R. Villopoto  548.1062

341 N. Izzi  248.4733

28 R. Dungey  248.7034

57 R. Sipes  248.8085

30 J. Weimer  348.8726

35 B. Tickle  349.1717

211 S. Clarke  449.2008

178 P. Nicoletti  349.2979

99 W. Hahn  449.33010

52 M. Lemoine  549.36511

45 R. Kiniry  249.53112

58 K. Cunningham  249.55113

82 J. Moss  249.55914

327 P. Larsen  449.64515

721 B. Wharton  549.65716

123 B. Metcalfe  549.73817

624 M. Hall  249.79518

71 K. Keylon  349.82419

122 D. Reardon  449.83720

114 J. Brayton  249.85921

148 H. Hewitt  349.96822

36 K. Chisholm  450.03623

38 A. McFarlane  250.51824

351 S. Sewell  250.89725

281 J. Medaglia  250.96526

144 A. Martin  351.01127

395 B. Ritter  351.01828

509 A. Miller  351.22629

412 L. Kilbarger  251.23330

157 S. Hackley  451.46631

152 S. Champion  251.51532

758 J. Potter  151.60833

156 W. Browning  351.64134

87 T. Hibbert  551.78935

309 S. Dally  252.18436

767 M. Sheafor  252.30037

343 S. Stella  452.42238

502 B. Wagner  452.43039

247 T. Parks  253.29440
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